FOOTHILL INTERMEDIATE SCHOOLS ATHLETIC LEAGUE
2020 TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE DRAFT
First official day of Track tryouts/practice — Tuesday March 3, 2020.

Thurs. 3/26/2020

Silverado hosting @ Woodcreek H.S.
Granite Oaks

Creekview

Cooley

Chilton

Thurs. 3/26/2020

Spring View hosting @ Spring View
Cavitt

E.V. Cain

Eich

Buljan

Thurs. 3/26/2020

GEMS/TBMS hosting @ Lincoln H.S.
W.C. Riles

Antelope Crossing

Olympus
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Thurs. 4/2/2020

Chilton hosting @ Chilton
Creekview

Twelve Bridges

Antelope Crossing

E.V. Cain

Thurs. 4/2/2020

Granite Oaks hosting @ Granite Oaks
Cooley

Cavitt

Glen Edwards

Eich

Thurs. 4/2/2020

Buljan hosting @ Roseville H.S.
Silverado

Spring View

W.C. Riles

Olympus

Wed. 4/15/2020

E.V. Cain hosting @ Placer H.S.
Spring View

Antelope Crossing

Olympus

Glen Edwards

Thurs. 4/16/2020

Cooley hosting @ Roseville H.S.
Silverado

Eich

W.C. Riles

Chilton

Thurs. 4/16/2020

Creekview hosting @ Creekview
Granite Oaks

Twelve Bridges

Cavitt

Buljan
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Tues. 4/21/2020

Eich hosting @ Oakmont
Granite Oaks

E.V. Cain

Chilton

Buljan

Thurs, 4/23/2020

Creekview/Crossing hosting @ Creekview

Silverado
W.C. Riles
Glen Edwards

Thurs. 4/23/2020

Oly/Cavitt hosting @ Granite Bay H.S.
Spring View

Cooley

Twelve Bridges

EAST Track Trials — Tues. 4/28/2020
WC Riles hosting @
Center H.S. — 3:30 p.m.




$5 for adults
$1 for students

WEST Track Trials — Thurs. 4/30/2020
Granite Oaks hosting @

Whitney HS — 3:30 p.m.

$5 for adults

$1 for students

TRACK FINALS — Tues. 5/5/2020
WC Riles hosting @

Center H.S. —3:30 p.m.

$5 for adults

$1 for students

EAST SCHOOLS
CAVITT
CREEKVIEW RANCH
E.V. CAIN

GLEN EDWARDS
OLYMPUS

TWELVE BRIDGES
W.C. RILES
CHILTON

WEST SCHOOLS
ANTELOPE CROSSING
BULJAN

COOLEY

EICH

GRANITE OAKS
SILVERADO

SPRING VIEW




